

Bid Tabs

2025-009 Overlay Project

				Engineer's Estimate		Superior Bowen Asphalt Company, LLC		Sunflower Paving		McAnnany Construction	
Item No.	Item	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Amount (Extension)	Unit Price	Amount (Extension)	Unit Price	Amount (Extension)	Unit Price	Amount (Extension)
1.	ASPH CONC (APWA 6-01)	16,020	TON	90.00	1,441,800.00	81.05	1,298,421.00	88.16	1,412,323.20	83.00	1,329,660.00
2.	ASPH CONC (APWA 2-01)	5,217	TON	90.00	469,530.00	77.60	404,839.20	85.24	444,697.08	78.00	406,926.00
3.	COLD MILLING (HEADERS)	1,585	LIN. FT.	6.00	9,510.00	7.00	11,095.00	19.27	30,542.95	15.00	23,775.00
4.	COLD MILLING (AREA)	112,390	SQ. YDS.	2.50	280,975.00	1.40	157,346.00	2.00	224,780.00	1.60	179,824.00
5.	ASPHALT PATCHING (CUBIC YARD)	150	CU. YDS.	375.00	56,250.00	282.00	42,300.00	148.26	22,239.00	200.00	30,000.00
6.	PAVEMENT MARKING (PAINT) (YELLOW) (4")	47,361	LIN. FT.	0.35	16,576.35	0.22	10,419.42	0.23	10,893.03	0.22	10,419.42
7.	PAVEMENT MARKING (PAINT) (WHITE) (4")	71,064	LIN. FT.	0.35	24,872.40	0.20	14,212.80	0.23	16,344.72	0.22	15,634.08
8.	PAVEMENT MARKING (PAINT)(WHITE)STOP BARS	65	LIN. FT.	200.00	13,000.00	22.58	1,467.70	10.50	682.50	22.00	1,430.00
9.	TRAFFIC CONTROL	1	LUMP SUM	55,000.00	55,000.00	25,600.00	25,600.00	46,259.03	46,259.03	42,331.50	42,331.50
			Totals		2,367,513.75		* 1,965,701.12		2,208,761.51		2,040,000.00

* Recommended Low Bidder

Bolded Entries Indicate a correction to Amounts or Totals in the bid forms.